
Junior Men's World Championships

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH
Team A

A  RUSSIAN FEDERATION B  TUNISIA

Match Number

41
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 18/07/2013 18:30 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

9
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

2 / 5

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 ELMOAMLY Moustafa (EGY) ABDELAZIZ Mohamed Samy (EGY)

 KUETE Laurent  (CMR)  PAVICEVIC Predrag  (MNE)

 ELSAYED Alaa (EGY)

10 25 23

4 / 7

 Banja Luka

Spectators 
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19

20
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23

GRUSHKO Artem

KOVALEV Ian

KANTEMIROV Dmitry

EMELYANENKO Nikolay

KORNEV Dmitriy

BABKIN Viktor

KOTOV Kirill

LOMOV Sergey

VASILYEV Denis

KUZNETSOV Dmitry

DEREVEN Alexander

MAKAROV Maxim

OSTASHCHENKO Roman

SHELESTYUKOV Dmitry

KISELEV Dmitrii

PAVELYEV Alexey

 

 

1

7

 

3

 

 

2

 

1

 

4

5

 

2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

1

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

1

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

3

4

6

8

9

10

12

13

16

17

18

20

21

27

31

BEN ABDESSALEM Abdelhakim

ESSAIS Zoubeir

BEDOUI Yassine

JAZIRI Oussama

SAAFI Achraf

FATHALLAH Tarak

MHADHBI Mohamed Hamza

ABID Ahmed

LOUED Fakher

OUNISSA Montasar

JRAD Taha

FRAD Mohamed Ridha

MAJDOUB Ramzi

JALLOUZ Tarak

SOUSSI Mohamed

TRABELSI Wael
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KOTCHETKOV Valery

PANKOV Alexander

YURSHIN Ilya

ZUBOV Roman

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MATRI Mohsen

SGHIR Mohamed Ali

MAHFOUDH Thabet

BEN ABDA Thabet
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C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 1,000

DR

3 3

29:48 59:06 28:53 50:09 59:40

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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